Ordering guide for MT series water meter
Order code
Meter series
(MT-KD)
Valve size
(mm)
C/w nut and
tails (P2)
Pulse output
S5 - 1L
S4 - 10L
PN rating Options
MT-KD-20-P2-S5 MT-KD 20 P2 S5 (1L) 10
MT-KD-20-P2-S4 MT-KD 20 P2 S4 (10L) 10
MT-KD-25-P2-S5 MT-KD 25 P2 S5 (1L) 10
MT-KD-25-P2-S4 MT-KD 25 P2 S4 (10L) 10
MT-KD-32-P2-S4 MT-KD 32 P2 S4 (10L) 10
MT-KD-40-P2-S4 MT-KD 40 P2 S4 (10L) 10
MT-KD-50-P2-S4 MT-KD 50 P2 S4 (10L) 10